Vacinagdo Cadastrados - 22/01/2022
Ginasio Poliesportivo do Chico do Cantagalo

CNS

701000830952791
704808514827340
707001869895330
704700730570933
704304513752992
706007301807647
706401649483481
700900931681290
701401665648235
706800713119221
700001075256806
898005931477367
706704528676815
707405029819477
700002838788900
708706118431497
700409933699947
898004170235675
700508199160055
898004871632778
706209521838568
708201621331340
898005126700156
898004193041125
708601010810884
706702504199616
702603723347342
701008890123594
898004809755772
700100968499213
700008378106602
702107722165397
700007396033602
701408684498231
701703293470870
898004114701232
702808148675760
707009808717030
704808060517643
702000322686580
701104309788280
708206135690246

Usuario CNS

ADSON SILVA SANTOS

ALESSANDRO DE JESUS ROCHA
ALYSSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ DE MENEZES NORONHA
ANA CAROLINA ANDRADE BARRETO MOTA
ANA CAROLINA PEIXOTO DA COSTA
ANA CLARICE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
ANA LUIZA MENEZES DE SOUZA

ANA LUIZA SANTIAGO SANTOS
ANDREY NYCOLLAS CAVALCANTE SILVA
ANNA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA BOZZO
ANNY GYOVANNA FERREIRA ANDRADE
ANNY VICTORIA SANTANA LEITE
ARIELLY COSTA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
ARTHUR MACHADO BARBOSA

ARYANE VITORIA TAVARES MARTIRES
CARLOS GABRYEL LINHARES SANTOS
CLEYSIANE DE JESUS ARAUJO
DULCIELY DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
EMANNOEL ALMEIDA DANTAS

EMILLY LORANNY OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EMYLI YASMIN ROCHA LIMA

ERICK LEONARDO NUNES DA MOTA
ERICK REINAN MARCELINO OLIVEIRA
EVA ASSUCENA SANTIAGO ALMEIDA
EVERTON RODRIGUES DE JESUS
FRANCISCO ANTHONY DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO NETO SANTOS CUNHA
GABRIELA DA SILVA PEREIRA
GABRIEL AUGUSTO MENDONCA LIMA
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
GABRIEL GONCALVES SANTOS LIMA
GABRIEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME TAVARES SANTOS SILVA
GUSTAVO SANTOS LIMA

HUGO DIONISIO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
IGOR GABRIEL SANTOS

IKARO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
ISABELLE LIMA CONCEICAO

ISAU DA SILVA SANTOS

IZABELLA FARIAS ALVES

JAMILLY SANTOS SANTANA

Nascimento

09.03.2011
31.03.2010
20.03.2011
30.03.2011
26.02.2010
13.12.2010
10.07.2010
23.11.2011
09.06.2011
30.10.2011
26.07.2011
08.08.2010
07.10.2010
16.09.2011
15.09.2011
21.03.2010
14.04.2011
14.02.2011
25.06.2010
09.06.2011
03.06.2011
11.06.2011
04.05.2011
11.08.2011
05.02.2010
31.03.2010
10.10.2011
30.06.2010
17.11.2010
18.10.2011
26.12.2010
08.03.2011
30.06.2010
27.03.2011
26.05.2011
16.02.2010
08.09.2010
29.07.2011
01.07.2011
22.02.2010
15.11.2011
18.12.2010

Hora de
Vacinagao
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702609744168841
700509142968453
700706949534874
702007316772485
707808663398616
700309963826530
702404088982425
700007585033006
700200922785530
700005384124401
898005900510656
898006172024371
702109702329396
705607453650313
702102707573590
701800260710178
700101942850712
708705191985595
700004644190203
702409025978727
704809574190641
703604008921730
708206662219841
700501377194051
704303511063196
898004624563516
898005945918492
705001848510956
700006164520406
898004654726286
898002259296809
700908951752999
706002870508445
898005873325113
708905749609113
700100918230318
707800621997719
706402153381681
898004064152362
707408077360279
700504522573553
704303539694395
707001889793231
898004158275689
709808012341094
898001240872013
706406602547488
708408265260861

JARDAS ELLANO DE JESUS COSTA
JOAO PEDRO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE
JON CLEBER DOS SANTOS

JORGE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS ARAGAO
JOSE BATISTA NETO

JOSE EDUARDO BRASIL FERREIRA
JOSE GUILHERME TELES DE LIMA
JULIA CHAGAS DOS SANTOS

JULIO GABRIEL TEIXEIRA LIMA
KAUAN VITOR MATOS DE JESUS
LAURA PIETRALIMA CARVALHO
LAVINIA MARYANA TELES SANTOS
LETICIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LIVIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO

LUAN ALVES DA TRINDADE FEITOZA
LUAN FELIPE GUEDES DA SILVA

LUAN SOUZA SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA SANTIAGO
MARCELA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
MARIA CECILIA UBALDO MONTEIRO
MARIA CLARA CUNHA ROQUE

MARIA CLARA DE JESUS REZENDE
MARIA CLARA LIMA MARTINS

MARIA CLARA SANTOS DE MATOS
MARIA GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS BARBOZA
MARIANY DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
NATALY SANTOS ANDRADE

NATHAN WILLIAN VIEIRA MOURA
NICOLLY VILLELA SANTANA

PEDRO JOAQUIM SANTANA ANDRADE
RAFAELA DE JESUS MENESES

RAFAEL TORRES SILVA

RANIELLY SANTOS DE JESUS
RAQUELY BOMFIM MARTIRES

RAYANE SILVA SANTOS

RENAN NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA LIMA
RIQUELVER CUNHA DE ANDRADE
RUAN ALMEIDA GOIS

RUAN JUNIO SANTOS VIEIRA

RUAN TERRIAGA RODRIGUES

RUAN VICTOR SANTOS ANDRADE
SAMARA DOS SANTOS AMARAL
SOPHIA VICTORIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
SUELLE GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
THAUANE DOS SANTOS SILVA
THAUANNY KAROLAINE SOUSA TELES
THIAGO ASSIS MENEZES DE JESUS
THIERES MENEZES DE GOIS

15.10.2011
19.11.2011
06.08.2010
10.03.2011
29.09.2011
07.04.2010
09.07.2011
10.04.2011
23.10.2011
05.03.2010
15.06.2010
26.07.2011
02.01.2011
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12.05.2011
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07.05.2010
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708104519397935
702104726794191

705207498617076

704603607632024
700007148898808
700800946471883

THIERES NASCIMENTO SANTOS
VITORIA DOS SANTOS PASSOS

VITORIA GABRIELLY RANGEL ALCANTARA SANTOS

YAN VICTOR SANTANA SANTOS
YARA LIMA REZENDE SANTOS
YCARO SANTOS SILVA

26.08.2011
03.09.2010

27.05.2010

03.11.2010
07.08.2010
01.05.2011
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